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Location Organization First Name Last Name E-mail 
Phone 
Number 

Virtual 
Option? 

Arnegard Providence House Shannon Wangsvick shannyb_23@hotmail.com (701) 586-3300 No 

Belcourt 5th Generation Healing Center Julie Cain julie.cain55@yahoo.com (701) 477-3121 No 

Beulah Coal Country Community Health Center Melissa Herman melissa@coalcountryhealth.com (701) 873-4445 Yes 

Beulah Coal Country Community Health Center Dana Maas dmaas@coalcountryhealth.com (701) 873-4445 No 

Bismarck Summit Counseling Services Jennie Cornell jcornell@summitcounselinginc.org (701) 751-0299 No 

Bismarck North Dakota National Guard 
 *For active service members only* Amy Ruff amy.l.ruff4.civ@army.mil  (701) 333-3804 Yes 

Bismarck Summit Counseling Services Brenda Owen brendaleeowen@gmail.com (701) 751-0299 Yes 

Bismarck Drug & Alcohol Testing Network Shelly Kuntz shellykuntz7@gmail.com (701) 400-1988 No 

Bismarck ADAPT Addiction and Behavioral Health, Inc. Sheena Berger-Strand sheena@adaptaddictionandbehavioralhealthinc.net (701) 255-3717 Yes 

Bismarck North Dakota Army National Guard  
*For active service members only* Robert Davidson robert.c.davidson.ctr@army.mil (701) 333-3804 Yes 

Bismarck Impact Therapy PLLC Heather Moser heather@impacttherapy.biz (701) 989-5464 Yes 

Bismarck Summit Counseling Services Elizabeth Larsen elarsen@summitcounselinginc.org 701-751-0299 Yes 

Bismarck Essential Family Solutions Sherice Schalesky sschalesky@essentialfamilysolutions.com (701) 228-3326 Yes 

Bottineau Aspiring Hope Therapy Allison Hofstad allison@aspiringhopetherapt.com (701) 351-3530 Yes 

Devils Lake Open Range Counseling Amanda  Barnard Kahanalo.consulting@gmail.com (307) 264-9049 No 

Dickinson Open Range Counseling Kori Stockie openrangecounseling@outlook.com 

 No 

Dickinson Heart River Alcohol & Drug Abuse Services Ronda Pedersen rped@ndsupernet.com (701) 483-0795 No 

Dickinson Southwest Multi-County Correction Center - 
Community Treatment Program Kara Simons ksimons@swmccc.com (701) 483-0101 Yes 

Fargo North Dakota National Guard  
*For active service members only* Kristie Clifton Kristi.clifton.1@us.af.mil (701) 451-2609  
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Fargo Midwest Mental Health Rhea Neuberger rayasun2002@yahoo.com (218) 477-1353 No 

Fargo Midwest Mental Health Thane Solberg thanesolberg@gmail.com (218) 477-1353 No 

Fargo The Village Family Services - First Step Recovery Marsha Wichmann mwichmann@thevillagefamily.org (701) 451-4900  

Fargo Pathways Koby Pennick kpennick@hotmail.com (701) 232-5955 No 

Fargo Heartview Foundation Lisa Roth lisa@heartview.org (701) 222-0386 No 

Fargo Sharehouse Mohamed Osman wajir39@gmail.com (701) 478-9554 No 

Fargo North Dakota Army National Guard  
*For active service members only* Cameron McClenahan cmmcclenahan@gmail.com (701) 451-6197 Yes 

Fargo The Village Family Services - First Step Recovery Amanda Ellingson aellingson@thevillagefamily.org (701) 551-2527 No 

Fargo The Healing Center Shenika  Bordeaux-
Collins 

shenikacollins@thehealingcenter.live (701) 532-1447 Yes 

Grafton Atlas DUI School Walter Melton wmelton@atlastraininggroup.com 701-660-6878 Yes 

Grand Forks Quinn DUI/Counseling Pamela Quinn pquinn@polarcomm.com (701) 741-3500 No 

Jamestown Addiction & Counseling Services Martin Monek mmonek@live.com (701) 252-5398 No 

Jamestown Holistic Recovery Services Victoria Gore victoria@holisticrecoveryservices.org (701) 680-5207 Yes 

Minot Goodman Addiction Services Dina Goodman gasservicesminot1@gmail.com (701) 852-3869 No 

Minot Goodman Addiction Services Myron Goodman gaservicesminot@yahoo.com (701) 852-3869 No 

West Fargo GOODclover, LLC Jennifer Landphere burnsbiz@gmail.com 

 No 

Williston Choice Recovery Counseling Lacey Gluckert lacey.choicerecovery@gmail.com 
(701) 770-0943 No 

Williston Montgomery Counseling Service Christine Montgomery montgomerycounselingservice@gmail.com (701) 572-3800 Yes 

Williston Weishoff Alcohol & Drug Laura Weishoff lauraweishoff@gmail.com (701) 770-0391 No 
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